
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

2:00 PM

 

Greenville Lacrosse Tent will be at Field #3

Athletic Trainers tent will be located near Field #3

 

  

 Championship

Game

Winner #4 v #5 Game Winner #3 v #6

Open Division

Winner #1 v #8 Masters Winner #2 v #7

V Championship V

V #3 v #4 V

#5 Game #6

#7 #8 Game

#4 Masters Consolation #3

#2 #1 Open Division

V V #9 v #10

Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

Sunday, August 23rd

V V V

Savannah Pink Asheville

Prospectors 6M Villains

Natives Chapel Hill LC O.T. Sports

Raptors Slap Nut Mangos Charleston

V V V

V V V

O.T. Sports FOG Asheville

Pink 6M Villains

Chapel Hill LC Mad Weasels Savannah

Slap Nut Mangos Charleston Natives

V V V

V V V

Raptors FOG Savannah

Pink Asheville Villains

Mad Weasels Prospectors O.T. Sports

V V V

V V V

Mad Weasels Raptors 6M

Saturday, August 22nd 

Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

Prospectors FOG Natives

Charleston Slap Nut Mangos Chapel Hill LC


