Saturday, August 22nd

Field #2 Field #3 Field #4

11:00 AM	Prospectors	FOG	Natives
	V	V	V
	Mad Weasels	Raptors	6M
12:00 PM	Charleston	Slap Nut Mangos	Chapel Hill LC
	V	V	V
	Pink	Asheville	Villains
1:00 PM	Mad Weasels	Prospectors	O.T. Sports
	V	V	V
	Raptors	FOG	Savannah
2:00 PM	Slap Nut Mangos	Charleston	Natives
	V	V	V
	Pink	6M	Villains
3:00 PM	Chapel Hill LC	Mad Weasels	Savannah
	V	V	V
	O.T. Sports	FOG	Asheville
4:00 PM	Raptors	Slap Nut Mangos	Charleston
	V	V	V
	Prospectors	6M	Villains
5:00 PM	Natives	Chapel Hill LC	O.T. Sports
	V	V	V
	Savannah	Pink	Asheville

Sunday, August 23rd

	Field #2	Field #3	Field #4
10:00 AM	#2	#1	Open Division
	V	V	#9 v #10
	#7	#8	Game
11:00 AM	#4	Masters Consolation	#3
	V	#3 v #4	V
	#5	Game	#6
12:15 PM	Winner #1 v #8	Masters	Winner #2 v #7
	V	Championship	V
	Winner #4 v #5	Game	Winner #3 v #6
2:00 PM		Open Division	
		Championship	
		Game	

Greenville Lacrosse Tent will be at Field #3 Athletic Trainers tent will be located near Field #3